CIMNASTIK / YENIKENT SEHIT ANIL GULS.S.
KADIR BUYUKMEHMETOGLU () 0554 900 09 64

GRUPLAR

PAZARTESI

SALI

CARSAMBA

PERSEMBE

CUMA

CUMARTESI

ELIT GRUP

13:00-16:00

13:00-16:00

15:00-17:00

5-7 YAS
GRUBU

10:00-11:30

10:00-11:30

5-7 YAS
GRUBU

11:30-13:00

11:30-13:00

5-7 YAS
GRUBU

17:30-19:00

17:30-19:00

12:00-13:30

8-11 YAS
GRUBU

19:00-20:30

19:00-20:30

13:30-15:00




